RQGK STRAIGHT, QUICK-TYPE

5107.010.212

Straight connector, RQGK-M AD10 M12x1,5 black

» Polyamide connector

« Nickel-plated brass outer thread

« IP68/IP69K

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
TECHNICAL DATA

Approvals

Colour

Hose dimension AD

IP class

Material

Pack size

Temperature operational max
Temperature operational min

Thread

cRUus, DB, Lloyd’s, REACH, RoHS, VDE

Black

10

P68, IP69K

Polyamide, Nickel plated brass
50

120 °C

-40°C

M12




E107.010007 07010212
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